IWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2020/262 Dated: 03.03.2020

/ / REVISED NOTIFICATION / /

Revised Time table of B. E. Ist Sem. (Electronics, Computer Science & Chemical)
(FOR - REGULAR/ATKT & EX-STUDENTS)
&
B. E. IInd SEM. (Electronics, Computer Science & Chemical)
(Only for ATKT Students)

Exam DEC. 2019

Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.

CENTRE : PARIKSHA BHAWAN, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

B.E. Ist SEM (ELECTRONICS & CHEMICAL ENGG.) (REGULAR & ATKT)
B.E. IInd SEM. (COMUTER SC. ENGG.) (ATKT)
DATE DAY CODE CODE/SUBJECT
17-03-2020 Tuesday BE-101 | ENGG. CHEMISTERY
19-03-2020 | Thursday BE-102 | ENGG. MATHEMATICS
21-03-2020 | Saturday BE-103 | COMMUNICATION SKILL
24-03-2020 Tuesday BE-104 | BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG.
27-03-2020 Friday BE-105 | ENGG. GRAPHICS
B.E. I SEM. ( COMPUTER SC. ENGG.) (REGULAR & ATKT)
B.E. II SEM. (ELECTRONICS & CHEMICAL ENGG.) (ATKT)
DATE DAY CODE CODE/SUBJECT
16/3/2020 Monday BE-201 | ENGG. PHYSICS
18/3/2020 | Wednesday | BE-202 | BASIC MECHANICS
20/3/2020 Friday BE-203 | BASIC MECHANICAL ENGG.
23/3/2020 Monday BE-204 BAISC CIVIL ENGG.
26-03-2020 | Thursday BE-205 | ENERGY , ECOLOGY , ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY
REGISTRAR
Copv to ;-
1. The Senior Centre Supr. Pariksha Bhavan Jiwaji University Gwalior
2. The Head, S.0.S. Concerning Dept., Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
3. Dy. /Asst. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
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Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

1/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

/-

Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.)




